
I.S.G.A. 2018-19     2-piece Results  

UNDER 10 COLTS GIRLS  

Held at Stamford Endowed School, Stamford                                10th / 11th November 2018 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total  Team 

Brooke Priory Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 301 Imogen Bouch 5.95 8.30 14.25 22       

 302 Georgina Ellingworth 6.45 8.05 14.50 20       

 303 Bronwyn Reading 6.65 8.60 15.25 16       

 304 Elena Limonova 5.95 7.80 13.75 27       

 305 Florence Berry 5.55 7.50 13.05 31       

 306   0.00 0.00 0.00 39 =     

  Total of top 4 25.00 32.75    57.75 6 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total  Team 

St Albans Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 307 Manyan Yao 7.55 8.20 15.75 8 =     

 308 Georgia Maddock 7.25 8.05 15.30 15       

 309 Evie Kasoulis 7.35 8.35 15.70 10       

 310 Izzy Hawks 7.85 8.05 15.90 3       

 311 Eden Allen 7.80 8.50 16.30 2       

 312   0.00 0.00 0.00 39 =     

  Total of top 4 30.55 33.10    63.65 1 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total  Team 

St Winefride’s Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 313 Eva Ford 6.05 8.00 14.05 25       

 314 Chloe Roberts 6.45 0.00 6.45 38       

 315 Lexi Dalzell 0.00 8.10 8.10 37       

 316 Katie Sharma 5.55 7.05 12.60 32       

 317 Esme Farmer 7.40 8.05 15.45 12 =     

 318   0.00 0.00 0.00 39 =     

  Total of top 4 25.45 31.20    56.65 7 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total  Team 

Stormont Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 319 Harriet Smith 6.40 7.80 14.20 23       

 320 Willow Dench 6.30 7.50 13.80 26       

 321 Rose-Ellen Flannery 6.65 8.05 14.70 18 =     

 322 Shasmeen Ahmed 7.15 8.25 15.40 14       

 
323 

Emmeline 

Papastylianou 7.80 8.00 15.80 6 =     

 324   0.00 0.00 0.00 39 =     

  Total of top 4 28.00 32.10    60.10 4 



 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total  Team 

Queen Mary’s Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 325 Zoe Hall 7.45 8.40 15.85 4 =     

 326 Willow Briggs 7.65 8.20 15.85 4 =     

 327 Araminta Standeven 7.75 8.00 15.75 8 =     

 328 Martha Pybus 6.40 7.95 14.35 21       

 329   0.00 0.00 0.00 39 =     

 330   0.00 0.00 0.00 39 =     

  Total of top 4 29.25 32.55    61.80 3 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total  Team 

Berkhamsted Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 331 Mila Brooke 6.80 7.35 14.15 24       

 332 Sarah Mackie 5.10 6.95 12.05 35       

 333 Flora Langdon 6.45 6.95 13.40 29       

 334 Lily Welbourn 5.00 6.45 11.45 36       

 335 Evie Templeton 5.60 6.55 12.15 34       

 336   0.00 0.00 0.00 39 =     

  Total of top 4 23.95 27.80    51.75 8 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total  Team 

Warwick Prep Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 337 Jenna Ansell 5.85 7.65 13.50 28       

 338 Charlotte Boak 6.35 8.35 14.70 18 =     

 339 Jessica Boak 7.80 7.65 15.45 12 =     

 340 Antigone Mercer 5.00 8.25 13.25 30       

 341 Claudia Murray-Bates 6.30 6.25 12.55 33       

 342   0.00 0.00 0.00 39 =     

  Total of top 4 26.30 31.90    58.20 5 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total  Team 

St Mary’s, Hampstead Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 343 Keira Lake-Bryan 7.55 8.05 15.60 11       

 344 Lucia Hagenbucher 7.70 8.10 15.80 6 =     

 345 Risako Takahashi 7.05 7.70 14.75 17       

 346 Eliane Estienne 8.75 8.60 17.35 1       

 347   0.00 0.00 0.00 39 =     

 348   0.00 0.00 0.00 39 =     

  Total of top 4 31.05 32.45    63.50 2 

 

 

 

 



UNDER 10 COLTS GIRLS - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

346 Eliane Estienne St Mary's, Hampstead 17.35 1   

311 Eden Allen St Albans 16.30 2   

310 Izzy Hawks St Albans 15.90 3   

325 Zoe Hall Queen Mary's 15.85 4 = 

326 Willow Briggs Queen Mary's 15.85 4 = 

323 Emmeline Papastylianou Stormont 15.80 6 = 

344 Lucia Hagenbucher St Mary's, Hampstead 15.80 6 = 

307 Manyan Yao St Albans 15.75 8 = 

327 Araminta Standeven Queen Mary's 15.75 8 = 

309 Evie Kasoulis St Albans 15.70 10   

343 Keira Lake-Bryan St Mary's, Hampstead 15.60 11   

317 Esme Farmer St Winefride's 15.45 12 = 

339 Jessica Boak Warwick Prep 15.45 12 = 

322 Shasmeen Ahmed Stormont 15.40 14   

308 Georgia Maddock St Albans 15.30 15   

303 Bronwyn Reading Brooke Priory 15.25 16   

345 Risako Takahashi St Mary's, Hampstead 14.75 17   

321 Rose-Ellen Flannery Stormont 14.70 18 = 

338 Charlotte Boak Warwick Prep 14.70 18 = 

302 Georgina Ellingworth Brooke Priory 14.50 20   

328 Martha Pybus Queen Mary's 14.35 21   

301 Imogen Bouch Brooke Priory 14.25 22   

319 Harriet Smith Stormont 14.20 23   

331 Mila Brooke Berkhamsted 14.15 24   

313 Eva Ford St Winefride's 14.05 25   

320 Willow Dench Stormont 13.80 26   

304 Elena Limonova Brooke Priory 13.75 27   

337 Jenna Ansell Warwick Prep 13.50 28   

333 Flora Langdon Berkhamsted 13.40 29   

340 Antigone Mercer Warwick Prep 13.25 30   

305 Florence Berry Brooke Priory 13.05 31   

316 Katie Sharma St Winefride's 12.60 32   

341 Claudia Murray-Bates Warwick Prep 12.55 33   

335 Evie Templeton Berkhamsted 12.15 34   

332 Sarah Mackie Berkhamsted 12.05 35   

334 Lily Welbourn Berkhamsted 11.45 36   

315 Lexi Dalzell St Winefride's 8.10 37   

314 Chloe Roberts St Winefride's 6.45 38   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



UNDER 10 COLTS GIRLS Team Positions 

School Score Position 

St Albans 63.65 1 

St Mary's, Hampstead 63.50 2 

Queen Mary's 61.80 3 

Stormont 60.10 4 

Warwick Prep 58.20 5 

Brooke Priory 57.75 6 

St Winefride's 56.65 7 

Berkhamsted 51.75 8 

 


